
                    Social Work Services SY 22-23 
  

School Name School # Email Address 

Elementary School Assignments 
Barack & Michelle Obama (TA) Anita Nieman 404-802-4200 Anita.neiman@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Beecher Hills Carmel Leach 404-802-8318 Carmel.Leach1@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Benteen Belinda Johnson 404-802-7316 bmjohnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Bolton Academy Cilia Miles 404-802-8376 Cilia.Miles@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Boyd (TA) Larita Frazier 404-802-8150 Larita.frazier@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Brandon Jennifer Durant 404-802-7250 Jennifer.Durant@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Burgess-Peterson Asha Rodgers 404-802-3412 Asha.Rodgers@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Cascade (TA) Quarma Cook-Donnell  404-802-8106 qcook@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Cleveland  Summer Pace 404-802-8419 Summer.pace@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Continental Colony (TA) Patrick Phillips 404-802-8000 patrick.phillips@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Deerwood Academy Craig Frazier 404-802-3300 Craig.Frazier1@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Dobbs Daniel Mathieu 404-802-8050 Daniel.Mathieu@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Dunbar Elementary Tracee Smith 404-802-7969 Tracee.Smith@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Fickett Tonya Holmes 404-802-7850 Tonya.Holmes@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Finch Tamisha Brothers-

Bembry 

404-802-4000 Tamisha.Brothersb@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

F.L. Stanton (TA) Jameka Tucker 404-802-7500 jameka.tucker@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Garden Hills Yazmin Acevedo-

Mendez 

404-802-7800 yazmin.acevedomen@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Harper-Archer (TA) Stephanie Griffin 404-802-8530 Stephanie.Griffin@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Heritage Academy Uraina Scott 404-802-8650 Uscott@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Hollis Innovation Academy (TA) Ebony Scott 404-802-8237 Ebony. Scott@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Hope-Hill Mamie Harper 404-802-7463 mamie.harper@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Humphries Dammeon Marshall 404-802-8750 dammeon.marshall@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Hutchinson Chanae Freeman 404-802-7650 chanae.freeman@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Jackson ES Alana Gleaves 404-802-8800 Alanna.Gleaves@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Kimberly  (TA) Shayla Snipes 404-802-7625 shayla.snipes@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Mary Lin Saadia Thomas 404-802-8850 saadia.thomas@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

M.A. Jones Becki Burney-Mitchell 404-802-3900 bbmitchell@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Miles Symone Baldwin 404-802-8900 Symone.Baldwin@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Morningside  Scott LaSalle 404-802-8950 scott.lasalle@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Parkside Carla Warrick 404-802-4100 cwarrick@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Perkerson (TA) Hadiyah Johnson 404-802-3950 Hadiyah.Johnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Peyton Forest (TA) Kayvon Sledge 404-802-7102 kasledge@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Rivers Lisa Jamison 404-802-7050 ljamison@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Scott (TA) O’neisha Smith 404-802-7515 Oneisha.Smith@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Smith Brianna Brooks  404-802-3877 brianna.brooks@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Springdale Park Tequila Sears 404-802-6050  Tequila.sears@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Toomer (TA) Cramnisha Stevenson  404-802-3465 cramnisha.stevens1@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Tuskegee Airmen (TA) Lamont Mitchell 404-802-8450 lamitchell@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Usher-Collier  Janice Williams 404-802-5700 janwilliams@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

West Manor Terriyln River-Cannon 404-802-3350 trcannon@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Middle School Assignment 
Bunche Qu’Shon Nelson 404-802-6707 qushon.nelson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

H.J. Russell Anthony Brown 404-802-6826 anthony.brown@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
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Howard Terreon Randolph  404-802-3218 tprandolph@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

John Lewis (TA) Leighann Blackwood 404-802-6100 leighann.blackwoo@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Long (TA) Danielle Livingston   404-802-5600 Dlivingston@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

M. L. King Jessica Marshall  404-802-5400 jessica.marshall@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Sutton Sugel Cruz 404-802-5620 sugel.cruz@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Sylvan Sabrina Crawley-James 404-802-6213 sabrina.crawleyja@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Young (TA) Takara McGee 404-802-5911 takara.mcgee @atlanta.k12.ga.us  

High School Assignment 
B.T. Washington (TA) Masakela Brown 404-802-4658 Masakela. Brown@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Best Academy Kareem Roberts 404-802-4932 kareem.roberts@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Carver Early College Diamond Kalukango 404-802-4479 diamond.kalukango@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Coretta Scott King Laurie Davis  404-802-4962 laurie.davis@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Douglass Eddie Morris 404-802-3113 eddie.morris@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Douglass 9th Grade Steam Kimberly Brown-Mack 404-802-8626 kimberly.brownmac@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Maynard Jackson Takana Petty  404-802-5200 Takana.Petty@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Mays (TA) Garrick White  404-802-5100 gawhite@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

 Beatrice Hutcherson 404-802-5100 beatrice.hutchers@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Midtown Adelia Johnson 404-802-3001 Adelia.Johnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

North Atlanta Abifee Thomas 404-802-4700 Abifee.Thomas@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 Kadijah Felder-Patterson 404-802-4700 Kadijah.felderpat@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
South Atlanta Latonya Winfrey-Walls  404-802-5018 Latonya.Winfreywa@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

 Candace Strong 404-802-5060 Candace.strong@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Therrell Andre Scott 404-802-5317 andre.scott@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Special Programs 

After- Hours Social Worker Kayvon Sledge  678-365-9206 kasledge@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

After- Hours Social Worker Adelia Johnson 404-590-8782 Adelia.Johnson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Atlanta College & Career  Tamika Nash 404-802-6429 tamika.nash@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Atlanta Virtual Academy(D) Janice LeBlanc 404-802-7413 jmleblanc@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Crisis & Well-Being Keldrin Ford 404-802-2680 keldrin.ford@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Foster Care Social Worker Shantel Tate 404-802-2688 Shantel.tate@Atlanta.k12.ga.us 

GNETS/N.Metro Jamisha Turner 678-539-0025 Jamisha.Turner1@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Henry Louis Hank Aaron  Jacquelyn Gilliard 404-802-6977 jacquelyn.gilliar@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Homeless Education Sana Ali 404-802-2245 Sana.Ali@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Phoenix Academy  Chatelah Brown 404-802-5895 Chatelah.Brown@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Truancy Prevention & Int Elesha Curvey 404-802-3648 Elesha.Curvey@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Clinical Therapists 
Continental Colony Constance Lee 404-802-8031 Constance.Lee@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Kimberly Elementary Cheryl Williams 404-802-7626 Cheryl.Williams@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Long Middle School Janise Barksdale  404-802-4830 Janise.Barksdale@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Deerwood Academy Princess Thorpe 404-802-3300 Princess.thorpe@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Hollis Academy Pamela Shakir 404-802-8207 Pamela.shakir@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Mays Sidney Minor 404-802-5122 Sidney.minor1@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

 Lamonica Green 404-802-5100 Lamonica.green1@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Social Work Serives 

Coordinator 

Dr. Jacquelyn 

Anthony 

404-802-2247 jacquelyn.anthony@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Adminstrative Assistant Erica Solomon 404-802-2682 erica.solomon@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
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